TRUSTCAP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
-1-
版本
REV.NO.
⽇期
DATE
審核
CHECKED

5
Code Code(W.V.) (μf) (%)
Part Numbering System
1 Company
4 63
Series Code Code
2
TRUSTCAP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
-3-
客户料號
Customer
Part Number
信容料號
TRUSTCAP
Part Number
额定電壓
Rated
voltage
(V)
容量
Capacitance
( μF)
尺⼨
Case Size
DxL
(mm)
損耗
正切
值tan
δ
漏電流
Leakage
Current
(μA)
ESR
+20℃
100kHz
(mΩ)
紋波電流
Rated RC
(mArms)
105℃
100kHz
/ TPPF1C471M0808BS 16V 470 8x8 0.08 1504 10 4900
规格表  Table
TRUSTCAP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
-4-
Df  ±0.5 L + 1.0Max P ±0.5 fd ±0.05
8 8 3.5 0.6
10 16 5.0 0.6
10 21 5.0 0.6
三. 技術性能 Specifications
1 系列 SERIES
2
額定電壓
Rated voltage
3
⼯作温度範圍
Operating
temperature
range
Nominal Capacitance Tolerance:±20% Max.
16V
tanδ 0.08
6 漏電流
leakage current
8